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PEORIA HOUSING AUTHORITY, IL
PUBLIC HOUSING

MONTHLY UTILITY ALLOWANCE SCHEDULE
Effective Date: January 1, 2026

Building Type: Row House/Townhouse

Scattered Sites IL-003-003 OBR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water $198.00( $226.00

Building Type: Semi-Detached/Duplex
Scattered Sites IL-003-003 OBR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water $203.00( $240.00

Building Type: Apartment/Multi-Famil

y & Row House/Townhouse

Harrison Homes Redevelopment
IL-003-006

OBR

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

5BR

Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)

$146.00

$175.00

$209.00

$236.00

$277.00

Building Type: Row House/Townhou

se, Semi-Detached/Duplex, & Detached House

RiverWest Rental & Lease Purchase
IL-003-007

OBR

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

5BR

Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)

$163.00

$199.00

$237.00

$270.00

Building Type: Semi-Detached/Duplex & Detached House

RiverWest Home Ownership &
South Phase | IL-003-008

OBR

1BR

2BR

3BR

4BR

5BR

Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)

$176.00

$208.00

$239.00

Building Type: Row House/Townhouse & Semi

-Detached/Duplex

RiverWest South Phase Il

0BR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR
IL-003-009
Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg) $197.00| $235.00

Building Type: Row House/Townhouse

Harrison Homes Redevelopment

OBR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR
Phase Il IL-003-011 (All Electric)
Electric, Water $189.00| $222.00| $262.00| $299.00| $345.00
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