



## PEORIA HOUSING AUTHORITY, IL PUBLIC HOUSING

### MONTHLY UTILITY ALLOWANCE SCHEDULE

Effective Date: January 1, 2026

#### Building Type: Row House/Townhouse

Scattered Sites IL-003-003	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water				\$198.00	\$226.00	

#### Building Type: Semi-Detached/Duplex

Scattered Sites IL-003-003	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water				\$203.00	\$240.00	

#### Building Type: Apartment/Multi-Family & Row House/Townhouse

Harrison Homes Redevelopment IL-003-006	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)		\$146.00	\$175.00	\$209.00	\$236.00	\$277.00

#### Building Type: Row House/Townhouse, Semi-Detached/Duplex, & Detached House

RiverWest Rental & Lease Purchase IL-003-007	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)		\$163.00	\$199.00	\$237.00	\$270.00	

#### Building Type: Semi-Detached/Duplex & Detached House

RiverWest Home Ownership & South Phase I IL-003-008	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)			\$176.00	\$208.00	\$239.00	

#### Building Type: Row House/Townhouse & Semi-Detached/Duplex

RiverWest South Phase II IL-003-009	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Natural Gas, Water (Avg)			\$197.00	\$235.00		

#### Building Type: Row House/Townhouse

Harrison Homes Redevelopment Phase III IL-003-011 (All Electric)	0BR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR
Electric, Water		\$189.00	\$222.00	\$262.00	\$299.00	\$345.00